2016 Spring Head Coaches Contact Information
Varsity Baseball – Grant Morlock     
 grant.morlock@hcps.org 
JV Baseball – Alex Collis         
 alex.collis@hcps.org 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Varsity Boys Lacrosse – Matt Parks    
 mparks@gepcisort.com 
JV Boys Lacrosse – Corey Reina
Corey.reina@gmail.com 

Varsity Girls Lacrosse – Mike McTeague Michael.mcteague@hcps.org 
JV Girls Lacrosse – Roxy Raab
Roxanne.raab@hcps.org 
Varsity Softball – Carlie Andrews
Carlie.andrews@hcps.org 
JV Softball – Bill Stewart
Billstew423@gmail.com 
Varsity Tennis – Gretchen White
Gretchen.white@hcps.org 
JV Tennis – Barb Helm
ebhelm@yahoo.com 

Track and Field – Mike Hollandsworth
mlhvth@verizon.net 


